BUSINESS | ASSOCIATION COMMUNITY GROUP

Are you time poor but still want to support and be involved in your local community?

Become a
Friend of Lions
- Community
Connector!

Your support contributes directly to your local community - and benefits you or your business too.



Contact us for further information:

Email: lionatg19@gmail.com or phone Peter Cooper on 0488 069 089

Individual

- Make a difference and contribute to our active local community.
- Support those in need in our local community and beyond.
- Extend your local community and business networks.
- Promote your business and raise your profile in the local area.
- Recognition as a Friend of Lions.

How it would work:

- Pay an annual fee of \$200 or \$350.
- Your business/group logo, name, and link included on the Ashgrove/The Gap Lions Club website as a Friend of Lions.
- Your business/group acknowledged on Ashgrove/The Gap Lions Facebook and Instagram pages (included in minimum 2 x posts per year).
- Your logo displayed at Ashgrove/The Gap Lions community events.
- Your business/group acknowledged at Ashgrove/The Gap Lions functions.
- · Receive the monthly Club newsletter.
- Invitations to attend dinner meetings, which are held 2nd and 4th Tuesday of the month at Ashgrove Golf Club (dinner cost applies)
 - Invitations to 2 x Friends of Lions Community Connectors Dinners per year (dinner
 - cost applies).
 - \$350 option: also includes 1 x news article in Ashgrove/The Gap Lions newsletter and website per year (article must have a community focus); and 1 x free Ashgrove/The Gap Lions meeting dinner.



Friend of Lions - Community Connector

BUSINESS / ASSOCIATION COMMUNITY GROUP APPLICATION FORM:



Name of Company	
Contact Person	Position
Company Address	
Telephone	Mobile
Email	
Signature:	Date:

To become a Friend of Lions - Community Connector transfer \$200 or \$300 to Ashgrove/The Gap Lions Club.

Name of Account: Ashgrove/The Gap Lions Administration Account

BSB: 034034 | A/C Number: 275868 | Payment Reference: business/group

Please email: lionatg19@gmail.com confirming that funds have been transferred and a copy of the completed application form.

We will then be in touch to obtain your logo and other details as required. Thank you!

If you have any questions please email lionatg19@gmail.com or phone Peter Cooper on 0488 069 089